
FirstName LastNameEmail Group Sport
Robert Abney abneyad@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Joe Bailey joebailey2223@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Danee Bustos daneemb@hotmail.com Central Track & Field

Brent Carey brent@financialstrategygroup.com Central Track & Field

Elaine Chavez Elaine.chaveznm@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Geraldo Cionelo familywellness1@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Brian Cooper briancooper5946@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

James Doyle jdoyle@menaulschool.org Central Track & Field

Ed Drangmeisterdrangmeister@aps.edu Central Track & Field

Robert Garcia rdgluck16@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Michael J. Gorospe mgorospe@sfis.k12.nm.us Central Track & Field

Michael J. Gorospe mgorospe@sfis.k12.nm.us Central Track & Field

Larry Hartwick Larryhartwick62@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Matt Henry mathenry@unm.edu Central Track & Field

Matt Henry mathenry@unm.edu Central Track & Field

Bert Hunter therepo1@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Mike Jenrette mikej@raksmail.com Central Track & Field

Sherri Larson sherri.larson@estancia.k12.nm.us Central Track & Field

Vance Lee, Sr vancelee@aznex.net Central Track & Field

John Joseph Lumaad jake11ph@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Jory Mirabal jmirabal@magdalena.k12.nm.us Central Track & Field

Daniel Otero doteroacoma@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Stacey Price stacpr145@aol.com Central Track & Field

Timothy Rice timlrice@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Buddy Robertson jerrilovesdallas@aol.com Central Track & Field

Gary Salazar gary_salazar@hotmail.com Central Track & Field

Spencer Sielschott spencersielschott@gmail.com Central Track & Field

Diane Vallejos dmbustos_99@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Curtis Williams curtwill15@outlook.com Central Track & Field

Anthony Wilson mis@rgvb.org Central Track & Field

Charles Zimmerly zimmerlyc@yahoo.com Central Track & Field

Chris Carroll zunicoach64@gmail.com North Track & Field

Peterson Chee petersonchee@yahoo.com North Track & Field

Jeff Dalton jdalton@fms.k12.nm.us North Track & Field

Joe Giglia joegiglianm@gmail.com North Track & Field

Paul Gooris pgooris@hotmail.com North Track & Field

Tim Host tim.host@atcschool.org North Track & Field

J Vance Lee vance.leejr@yahoo.com North Track & Field

Allan Lockridge awllock@hotmail.com North Track & Field

John Maldonadojmaldo17@hotmail.com North Track & Field

Gregory Marez gmarez@chamaschools.org North Track & Field

Jeremy Newland jeremyn2006@yahoo.com North Track & Field

Anthony Notah anthony.notah@bie.edu North Track & Field

Chuck Renk Chuckrenk@gmail.com North Track & Field

Thomas Riddle kmriddth@aztec.k12.nm.us North Track & Field



Rennae Ross Rross@sfprep.org North Track & Field

Gary Schuster garyschuster57@gmail.com North Track & Field

Bill Sexton ahsextwi@aztec.k12.nm.us North Track & Field

Anna Strauss ahstraan@aztec.k12.nm.us North Track & Field

Ashlyn Strauss pastraas@aztec.k12.nm.us North Track & Field

Henry Strauss lrstrahe@aztec.k12.nm.us North Track & Field

Spivey Vasquez dvas3522@gmail.com North Track & Field

Jeremy Berry jeremyberry68@gmail.com South Track & Field

Christy Boyd cboyd@eunice.org South Track & Field

Vernon Dyer vdyeroil@cableone.net South Track & Field

Rachel Faith rachel.faith@hotmail.com South Track & Field

Haro Haro rharo@torcschools.net South Track & Field

Dale Lindley dale.lindley@aps4kids.org South Track & Field

Taelor Loftis taelor.loftis@jalnm.org South Track & Field

Ronny Maskew rbmjcm@msn.com South Track & Field

Dennis Pabst DennisMike787@Aol.com South Track & Field

Oscar Payen zebra_409@yahoo.com South Track & Field

Mike Rundell mikerundell@hotmail.com South Track & Field

Brian Stacy bstacy@melroseschools.org South Track & Field

David W Velasquez TULATRACK@YAHOO.COM South Track & Field

John Villescas beachinc@comcast.net South Track & Field

Rhiny Williams r.t.williams@iname.com South Track & Field


